100 children responded. Some questions were left blank, some ticks straddled two columns and some
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questions had two boxes ticked these were spoilt questions and not counted.

Q Question Yes Yes Yes Yes Yes | Mostly | Mostly | Mostly | Mostly | Mostly | No No No No No
1 Do you like being at Fawkham CEP school? 14 17 17 21 69 0 4 11 8 23 3 1 0 0 4
2 Do you like our uniform? 14 10 11 13 48 1 6 9 13 29 2 7 8 3 20
3 Do your teachers make lessons interesting and fun? 15 10 21 14 60 1 10 6 14 31 1 3 1 1 6
4  |Do you like playtimes and lunchtimes? 16 18 27 25 86 1 4 1 4 10 0 1 0 0 1
5 Are rules fair? 15 16 21 20 72 1 5 7 9 22 1 1 0 0 2
6 Do teachers teach you new things? 16 16 25 25 82 1 7 3 4 15 0 0 0 0 0
7 Do teachers show you how to make your work better? 15 14 27 26 82 1 7 1 3 12 0 0 0 0 0
8 Do you like working in groups? 13 7 15 15 50 2 4 6 12 24 2 9 7 2 20
9  |Do you like working on your own? 8 7 10 1 36 3 2 4 13 22 6 11 14 3 36
10 | Do you think we look after our environment enough? 16 12 17 14 59 1 6 1 12 30 0 5 0 3 8
11 | Do you like your teachers? 17 15 27 27 86 0 2 1 2 5 0 2 0 0 2
12 | Are teachers fair to you? 12 9 25 24 70 4 9 3 5 21 1 2 0 0 3
13 |Areyou listened to? 17 10 21 22 70 0 6 20 0 2 0 0 2
14 |Areyou trusted to do things on your own? 1 10 14 16 51 2 7 1 13 33 4 2 4 0 10
15 | Do you think that the children in our school are well behaved? 12 4 5 5 26 5 11 21 24 61 0 4 2 0 6
16 |Do you like the clubs we have? 13 16 25 21 75 2 1 3 8 14 1 1 0 0 2
17 [Do you feel safe? 17 13 16 25 71 0 4 12 4 20 0 1 0 0 1
18 |Do you think that we use our outdoor environment well? 16 13 24 18 71 0 4 8 15 1 2 0 3 6




